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Schiessstand Suot Arrivas, Zuoz

JG 2001 bis 2004
uz21
Name
Jager
Claliina
Spinas
Sala
Rampa
Costa
Largiader
Cortesi

0o U AWK

Vorname
Leandro
Andri
Federica
Alesio
Giorgio
Andrea
Mauro
Aura

Sponsor

JG 2005 -
Uiz
Name
1 Ostini
2 Maurizio
3 Vasella
4 Grass
5 Fassi
6 Sonder
7 Gian Andrea
8 Pianta
9 Zanetti
10 Grass

Vorname
Marvin
Lorenzo
Serena
Ladina
Erik

Mia
Caratsch
Gabriele
Erika
Ursina

1G

2001
2001
2004
2001
2003
2004
2004
2004

JG

Kurs

Nl:l

2006 JJ

2006
2006

2005

2007

J

J)

2008 1l

2008
2006
2005
2005

1]

Kurs
ND

1

1
1

17.07.21

Verein
S.T.Bregaglia
S.T.Bregaglia
S.T.Bregaglia
S.T. Bregalia
S.T.Poschiavo
S.T.Poschiavo
S.T.S-chanf
S.T.Poschiavo

Verein
S.T.Bregaglia
S.T.Bregaglia
S.T.Poschiavo
S.T.Schanf
S.T.S-chanf
S.T.S-chanf
S.T.Schanf
S.T.Poschiavo
S.T.Poschiavo
S.T.S-chanf
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1Se. 2Se. 3Se. 4Se. Total

30 14
25 15
29 15
27 13
27 13
27 14
23 14
17 9
!&-{:"
Vo bd
whly
U
LM
y

1 Se.

28
29
24
20
23
17
22
25
23
23

Sponsor

2 Se.

14
13
12
14
14
14

13

11
13
9

14
14
13
14
14
13
12
12

INTERIOR

13
14
14
12
10
15
11
10
11
11

30
30
27
29
28
26
27
21

27
26
26
29
24
24
24
24
22
24

88
84
84
83
82
80
76
59

3Se. 4Se. Total

82
82
76
75
71
70
70
70
69
67

0

0



